
Lydden Primary School Term Dates 

 

Term School 
days 

Start date End date Bank holidays (BH) and Staff Development Days 
(SDD) which fall within the term 

1 40 Tuesday 3 September 2024 Friday 25 October 2024 Monday 2 September 2024 (SDD) 
 

Half Term  Monday 28 October 2024 Friday 1 November 2024  
 

2 35 Tuesday 5 November 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 Monday 4 November 2024 (SDD) 
 

Christmas 
Holiday 

 Monday 23 December 2024 Friday 3 January 2025  

3 30 Monday 6 January 2025 Friday 14 February 2025  
 

Half Term  Monday 17 February 2025 Friday 21 February 2025  
 

4 30 Monday 24 February 2025 Friday 4 April 2025  
 

Easter Holiday  Monday 7 April 2025 
 

Monday 21 April 2025  

5 23 Tuesday 22 April 2025 Friday 23 May 2025 5 May 2025 (BH) 
 

Half Term  Monday 26 May 2025 Friday 30 May 2025  
 

6 37 Tuesday 3 June 2025 Friday 18 July 2025 Monday 2 June 2025 (SDD) 
Monday 21 July 2025 (SDD) 
Tuesday 22 July 2025 (SDD) 
 

 


